R
PM100DCT-W

FEIXERMSEE

habasit/!

Wi (BfE7/dh28%), HtiE (FA), Frozen food, Pasta, Pizza, B & &, Vegetables

RiER

BHEz/Eh A B AIER, B &I T/EE KW, ME AT

FEERDhRE

Abrasion resistant on both sides, Adhesive-free joint, MiH{EZ 4%, Cut resistant, Edges wear resistant, Flexibility in all
directions, Good lace retention, Hydrolysis resistant, Impact resistant, €& &R, No delamination, Non fraying, £

Ik, MHHAHAS, EE%E A

>

FEist ARt

BXE (11 4)
A E (RE)

WA (FiE)

WXE (EER)

UL A FE (#H)
wamEH

EEE/ A ()
EEmE A (RE)
EEEEHA (FE)
EEE/RRA (BRR)

BREg (PET) RilE
=ARE

BE

RBs (PET) &85
1

BREs (PET) RilE
=ARE

BHE

EhsERT

EEBKpEZEAR

AR

BaER (5 FDAR%)
BmER (T2 & USDA B )
BmEf (5 EUR%E)

o o3

=

AT E AN

Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
HEREA®

Yes - acc. to Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 and other relevant
food contact legislation. Details/restrictions see Habasit food
compliance declaration.

FEREIER (EXH1T) 02.12.2022



B i
PM100DCT-W habasit S

Technical data

B 25 mm 0.10 inch
REEE 1.8  kg/m2 0.360 Ib/sqgft
BBEEEM 1% B2 (k1% #FRE) (Habasit 124 20 N/mm 115 Ibf/in
SOP3-155 / EN 1SO21181)

EMBEEEM 1% FRZALN (k1% ISO 21181/EN 1723) 6.8 N/mm 39 Ibf/in
(Habasit 2% SOP3-155)

=&/NV/RIE/E D REFHEERE GELE) -10 °C 14 °F
A BETHEERE GEHE) 80 °C 176 °F
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 0.20 -

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / driving pulley with friction 035 -

cover)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / pickled steel slider bed) 0.40 -

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / phenolic resin slider bed) 0.30 -

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / stainless steel slider bed) 0.25 -

EREBLERE 2000 mm 78.74 inch

Joining related properties

B9$% 20 x 80 Master joining method for standard applications
BE5$E 10 x 80 Master joining method for high stress applications or belt widths < 100 mm / 4 in
B AEMEEA R - RIEMBERR LTS EHFFDAZI , TEATEEEME KMNA
Link to JDS:
20 x 80 10 x 80

ERER (&) mm 25 25 25

inch 1.00 1.00 1.00
/NBIRER(H R 75 R E B ) mm 25 25 25

inch 1.00 1.00 1.00
BUBEEMAZAN N/mm 4.7 72

Ibf/in 27 41
RABRERERFTAGZALN N/mm 1.9 3.0

1bt/in 11 17
a] LAERFRIB R = = =
1 AR 8K R = = =
HARERRE Yes Yes Yes
HET BilmrR Yes Yes Yes
1 A 7] O &k = S =
EEEER Yes Yes Yes
HARE BRI Yes Yes Yes

B B 9t SHRF T B9FARE(E: 23°C/73°F F8XTE/ES0% (DIN 50005/ISO 554), HEFLEEEL .,

Limited representative testing based on a standard configuration is carried out to estimate minimum pulley diameters. Please
contact Habasit for specific guidance regarding non-standard applications, including, but not exclusively, when profiles or cleats are
used, or if the belt working temperature is close to the limits listed in this document.

FEREIER (EXH1T) 02.12.2022


https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/10853/jds

habasit S

R

PM100DCT-W

b 25t

https://rims.habasit.com

BB :

=]

XF LSS

=R/ EaRs

Curved, K, j&IK, Troughed

T8

K Habasit,

a

=3
5]

THE 5

a

==
™

t8 o INRE3

REHERBFELET

PVC &
T#ifa PVC 7

H250001445

ci
P4
&
iR,
R i
1i]
LY
=
IR
3

AR

4% Habasit

i A vl -
e R 2 e
B i AR Dual g
._M_Almxﬁﬁ TEEE
%nmﬁ%&nwﬂwﬁﬁ# K gl
LA R R R

FEREIER (EXH1T) 02.12.2022



